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2025 Semester 2 Junior Competition · Tuesday - 9 & Under

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 22 Jul 2025 19:00 Court 1 Lightning Bolts (T9) Super Strikers (T9)

Tue 22 Jul 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Villa Superstars

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 29 Jul 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) The Rebels

Tue 29 Jul 2025 19:00 Court 2 Villa Superstars Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 05 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) Villa Superstars
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Tue 05 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 12 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 1 Lightning Bolts (T9) Super Strikers (T9)

Tue 12 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Villa Superstars

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 19 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) The Rebels

Tue 19 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 2 Villa Superstars Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 26 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) Villa Superstars

Tue 26 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025
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Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 02 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 1 Lightning Bolts (T9) Super Strikers (T9)

Tue 02 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Villa Superstars

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 08 Sep 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 09 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) The Rebels

Tue 09 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 2 Villa Superstars Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 15 Sep 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 16 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) Villa Superstars

Tue 16 Sep 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 06 Oct 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 07 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 1 Lightning Bolts (T9) Super Strikers (T9)

Tue 07 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Villa Superstars
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 13 Oct 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) The Rebels

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 Villa Superstars Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 20 Oct 2025
Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 21 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) Villa Superstars

Tue 21 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 27 Oct 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 28 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 1 Lightning Bolts (T9) Super Strikers (T9)

Tue 28 Oct 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Villa Superstars

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 10 Nov 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 29 Aug 2025 at 19:42:47



Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) The Rebels

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 2 Villa Superstars Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 17 Nov 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 1 Super Strikers (T9) Villa Superstars

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Lightning Bolts (T9)

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 24 Nov 2025

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 1 Lightning Bolts (T9) Super Strikers (T9)

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:00 Court 2 The Rebels Villa Superstars
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